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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28229873 CRINJECTOR DFI 15 HYUNDAI, KIA 33800-4A710 HRD356
28229876 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.5 JCB 320/06827 28292089 HRD382
28230673 CRINJECTOR DFI1.3 TATA TML-4SP-UV-E4
28230891 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 MERCEDES- A6510701387 HRD368
BENZ
28231014 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 GREAT WALL 1100100-EDOI1 HRD367
28231462 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 VAG 03P130277 HRD363
28232242 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166003978R | 8200132793 |  R01401Z | RO2101Z | RO4101D HRD336
8200240244 | 8200553570
28232248 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166009384R | 8200365186 |  ROI80IA | RO1801Z | R04001D HRD337
8200206565 | 8200567290
28232251 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.3 RENAULT, 166001137R | 8200421359 | RO3101D | RO5101D | RO5102D HRD339
SUZUKI 8200676774 | 8200815416
28234058 CRINJECTOR DFI 2.5 DOOSAN 400903-00076B HRD379
28236381 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 HYUNDAI, KIA 33800-4A700 HRD355
28237259 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.4 RENAULT 166000897R | 8200794299 | RO5601D | 28232234 HRD345
166007866R
28258683 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.3 JCB 320/06833 HRD383
28262941 CR PUMP RENAULT 8200791749 9424A030A | 28214973 HRP702
28269520 CR PUMP HYUNDAI, KIA 33100-4X400 9422A000A | 9422A001A HRP703
28270450 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.5 JCB 320/06828 HRD384
28271551 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 MERCEDES- A6510702887 HRD349
BENZ
28272472 CRINJECTOR DFI15.2  MERCEDES- A6510702387 HRD351
BENZ
28277347 UPCRS PUMP ASHOK
LEYLAND
28277354 UPCRS PUMP MAHINDRA
28277574 CR PUMP HYUNDAI, KIA 33100-2A710 28239554 HRP704
28280576 CRINJECTOR DFI1.3 TATA INJ-1.4-TML-E4 RO5701D | RO4301D
28280600 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.3 TATA R04901D
28288104 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.3 TATA 278901160106
28288930 CRINJECTOR DFI1.3 ASHOK
LEYLAND
28307309 CRINJECTORDFI15.2  MERCEDES- A6510703087 HRD350
BENZ
28307889 CR PUMP PSA 1920TP | 9678086680 HRP705
28308779 CRINJECTORDFI15.2  MERCEDES- A6510703287 HRD352
BENZ
28313000 CR PUMP JCB 320/06825 HRP740
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28317158 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.5 JCB 320/0688I HRD385
28320083 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.4 TATA TML-4SP-LCV-E4
28331942 CR PUMP RENAULT 167005809R 9042A014A | 9042A040A | HRP737
9042A041A | 9042A042A |
9042A070A | 9042A070C |
28234982 | 28249552 |
28265176 | 28326392
28332705 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5.2 HYUNDAI, KIA 33800-2A650 HRD358
28334239 CR PUMP VAG 03P130755 28260092 HRP706
28337917 CRINJECTOR DFI 2.5 DOOSAN 400903-00074D HRD380
28342997 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 MERCEDES- A6510704987 28348371 HRD348
BENZ
28347042 CRINJECTOR DFI 2.5 DOOSAN 400903-00043E HRD381
28348370 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 MERCEDES- A6510702887
BENZ
28351705 CR PUMP RENAULT 167000741R 28237090 | 28285432 HRP710
28370681 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20 041130277D | 04L130277BC HRD365
28384347 CR PUMP FORD, PSA DS7Q 9A543 BA | HRP711
9674984480
28384974 CR PUMP GMDAT 25187375 9422A040A | 28318239 HRP712
28384976 CR PUMP GMDAT 25187376 28286124 | 28318240 HRP713
28387256 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.5 DAEDONG F6800-530611F6800-53003 28320793 HRD378
28387604 CRINJECTOR DFI15.2  SSANGYONG A6730170021 HRD370
2838838l CR PUMP
28389783 CRINJECTOR DFI2.20  JCB 320/A6529 HRD386
28397569 CRINJECTORDFI15.2  GREAT WALL 1100100-EDGI, 1100100XED6]1
28400214 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 1100100-EDOT, 1100100XEDO1
28404716 CR PUMP TATA
28417048 CR PUMP HYUNDAI, KIA 33100-2A650 28444945 HRP714
28447438 CR PUMP MERCEDES- A6510702701 28343144 | 28343145 | HRP736
BENZ 28252613 | 28297638 |
28298938 | 9424A020A
28447439 CR PUMP MERCEDES- A6510702601 28297640 | 28252614 | HRP716
BENZ 28343143 | 28249008
28447441 CR PUMP MERCEDES- A6510702801 28348663 HRP717
BENZ
28447442 CR PUMP MERCEDES- A6510703301 28421121 HRP718
BENZ
28447586 CR PUMP RENAULT 167001339R
28459943 CR PUMP 9824388280

Delphi ©

BoscH g3 Perkins [JEEE Rosiec ([) @ stecarme vanmar

Invented for life

Guimenais | \/(1eSCO

TECHNOLOGIES



DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

28460860

28472489

28475277

28477820

28478040

28489548

28489562

28522533

28526390

28526582

28526584

28526888

28526900

28529434

28535928

28540276

28543147

28565330

28565335

28565336

28565337

28565339

28568252

28577054

28602948

28602949

28615682

Delphi © BOSCH

Description

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5
CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20
CR PUMP

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR PUMP

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5

CR PUMP

Invented for life

Make

SSANGYONG

MAN,
VOLKSWAGEN

VAG

VAG

MERCEDES-
BENZ

GMDAT

GMDAT

GREAT WALL

DOOSAN

SSANGYONG

SSANGYONG

DOOSAN

DAEDONG

VOLKSWAGEN

VAG

HYUNDAI, KIA

VOLKSWAGEN

MAN,
VOLKSWAGEN

JCB

OE Number

A6720700001

03N130755C

04B130755G

04B130755H

A6510700900 | A6510702901

25195089 | 25183186
25195088 | 25183185
111M00XEDO1
400912-00136C
A6720700001

A6710700101
400912-00219B
F6800-12104

03N 130 277 H

04B130755K

33800-2A760 133800-2A790
041130 277 BA

041130277D | 04L130277BC
04B130277J

04L130277AN | 04L130277BD

04L130277BB

03N130277D | 03N130277J

320/06620

04L130277BF | 04L130277AS

9674984080 | DS7Q-9F593-
BB | 1610280080

1881238 | EGIQ-9F593-AB

9824388280

Alternative Delphi Number

28472762

28471385

28395883 | 28440420 |
28470303

28447440

28239766 | 28264951

28264952

28309815

28460860
9422A030A
28394200 | 28302492

28350649

R0O0203D

28370681
28424049

28506046

28435244 | 9422A010A |
9422A011A

28388960 | 28319895

28319898

28518911

g3 Perkins l ROBIEL ‘m @Stanadyne YANMAR @%%1&

Reman
Number

HRP738

HRP720

HRP719
HRP721

HRD354

HRD353

HRP739

HRP730

HRP741

HRD357

HRD365
HRD364
HRD373

HRD371

HRD372

HRP742

HRD360

HRD361
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

28624938

28654963

28654965
28657626
4201282

42012175

42013402
42013403
42013404
42015557
42015558
42015559
42019383
42019396
42019397
42019406
42019747

9044A016A
9044A016B
9044A090A

9044AT10A

9044A120A
9044A130A
9044A130B

9044A140A

Delphi ©

Description

CR PUMP

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.20

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5
CR PUMP

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP

CR PUMP

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

MAN,
VOLKSWAGEN

VOLVO

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO PENTA

OE Number

9824388280

04L130277BG

03N130277D | 03N130277J
9824388280 | 1637131480
1111100XEDGI

23238954 | 7423238954

33800-82600

33800-84300

33800-84320

23763608 | 7423763608 |
85023401 | 7485023401

23763610 | 7423763610 |
85023402 | 7485023402

23763606 | 7423763606 |
85023403 | 7485023403

23785617 | 7423785617 |
85023404 | 7485023404

23771405 | 7423771405 |
85023399 | 7485023399

23771407 | 7423771407

23771409 | 743771409

24014553

1S4Q9B395BG | 1307592
1S4Q9B395TH | 1308237
5S7Q9B395AA | 1334447

278907100101
253 407100106

11M300TAR
6S7Q9B395AA
6S7QO9B395TA

278907100101

Alternative Delphi Number

28459943

28565337 | 28475604

28565339 | 28475606

28557521

BEBEIR13401 | BEBEIR13101

BEBEIR14401 | BEBEIR14101

BEBEIR16201

BEBEIR19001

BEBEIR11402

BEBEIR12201

BEBEIR17201

9044A015A

9044A080A | 9044A100A

9044A034A | 9044A035A

9044A033A | 9044A035B

wperns IR romies. Q) ©wmere vanman oSS
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DIESERSYSTEMS

Reman
Number

HRD371

HRD372

HRE395

HRE309
HRE310

HRE396

HRP723

HRP724

HRP725

HRP726
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

9044A150A
9044A162A

9044A170A
9421A030A
9422A060A
9424A050A
9424A100A
9424A110A

BEBEIR11402
BEBEIR14402
BEBEIR16001
BEBEIR16201
BEBEIR17201
BEBEIR18201
BEBE4BI0101
BEBE4B12004
BEBE4B15001
BEBE4CO00101

BEBE4CO01101

BEBE4CO03101
BEBE4C04101
BEBE4C04102

BEBE4C05002

Delphi ©

Description

CR PUMP

CR PUMP

CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP
CR PUMP

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR A3

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR EI

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR EI

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR EI

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR EI

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR EI

ELECTRONIC UNIT

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

VOLVO TRUCK

HYUNDAI

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

HYUNDAI

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO PENTA

OE Number

33100-4X710

6650700401

F5000111110001
A6460700201
33100-4A700
9MB5QIA543AA [1920.QP
1111100-EDO1

1920LP

22374644 | 7422374644

33800-84320

22501885 | 7422501885

22501885 | 7422501885

22459521 | 7422459521

22378579 | 7422378579

3964820 | 8113177

3155040 | 8113409

33800-84000

20430583 | 8113941 |
7420430583 | 5001866295

20440388 | 85000071 |
3803654 | 7420440388 |
7485000071

20363748 | 85000190 |
7420363748 | 7485000190

20544186 | 85000318 |
7420544186 | 7485000318

20544184 | 85000317 |
7420544184 | 7485000317

3840043

Alternative Delphi Number

9044A022A | 9044A071A |

9044A051A | 9044A053A |

9421A000A

9424A000A

BEBEIR11002 | BEBEIR11102

BEBEIR16001

BEBEIR17001

BEBEIR18001

BEBE4B12001

BEBE4C00001

BEBE4CO01001 | BEBE4C02002 |

BEBE4C02102

BEBE4C04001

@Perkins JEEEA rosieL ([H) @senacye Yanman

(©ntinental s
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Reman

HRP727

HRP728

HRP729
HRP731
HRP732
HRP733
HRP734

HRE309

HRE395
HRE395
HRE396
HRE397
HREI06

HRE107

HRET12

HREN3

HREN4
HRE331
HRE332

HRE340
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
BEBE4C06001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3587147 HRE398
INJECTOR EI
BEBE4C07001 ELECTRONIC UNIT VOLVO PENTA 889481 | 3803638 HRE333
INJECTOR EI
BEBE4C08001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3829087 | 3803637 HREN5
INJECTOR EI
BEBE4CO09101 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84400 HRE334
INJECTOR EI
BEBE4C11001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3807717 | 3803917 HRE335
INJECTOR E1
BEBE4C13001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586284 | 3801437 | HRE336
INJECTOR EI 7421586284
BEBE4C14001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586290 | 3801438 | HRE337
INJECTOR EI 7421586290
BEBE4C15001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586294 | 3801439 | BEBE4C10001 HRE338
INJECTOR EI 7421586294
BEBE4C16001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586296 | 3801440 | HRE339
INJECTOR EI 7421586296
BEBE4C17001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586298 | 3801441 | BEBE4C05002 HRE340
INJECTOR E1 7421586298
BEBE4DI13101  ELECTRONIC UNIT 20564930 | 85000590 | BEBE4DI3001 HRE341
INJECTOR E3.18 7420564930 | 7485000590
BEBE4DI14101 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20929906 | 3801263 | BEBE4D14001 HRE399
INJECTOR E3.18 7420929906
BEBE4DI14102 ELECTRONIC UNIT VOLVO TRUCK 22339883 | 3801652 | HRE342
INJECTOR E3.18 7422339883
BEBE4D17001 ELECTRONIC UNIT NISSAN TRUCK 166500-0Z1B BEBE4D0500]1 HRE343
INJECTOR E3
BEBE4D17002 ELECTRONIC UNIT NISSAN TRUCK 166500-0Z1A BEBE4D05002 HRE344
INJECTOR E3
BEBE4DI9001 ELECTRONIC UNIT HYUNDAI 33800-82000 HRE345
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4DI19002 ELECTRONIC UNIT HYUNDAI 33800-84820 HRE346
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D21001 ELECTRONIC UNIT HYUNDAI 33800-84830 HRE347
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D21002 ELECTRONIC UNIT HYUNDAI 33800-84840 HRE348
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D24001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21371672 | 850003263 | HRE263
INJECTOR E3.18 3801618 | 7421371672 |
74850003263
BEBE4D24002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21371673 | 21340612 | BEBE4D08002 | BEBE4D16002 HRE282

INJECTOR E3.18 850003264 | 7421371673 |

7421340612 | 74850003264
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4D24003

BEBE4D24004

BEBE4D25001

BEBE4D25002

BEBE4D26001
BEBE4D26002
BEBE4D27001
BEBE4D27002
BEBE4D28001
BEBE4D29001
BEBE4D31001

BEBE4D33001
BEBE4D34001
BEBE4D34101

BEBE4D35001

BEBE4D35002

BEBE4D36001

Delphi ©

Description

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

BoscH gsperkins [JEEED rosiEL () ©swmame YANMAR |[Guinmas

Invented for life

Make

OE Number

21371674 | 21340613 |
850003265 | 7421371674 |
7421340613 | 74850003265

21371675 | 21340614 |
85000872 | 7421371675 |
7421340614 | 7485000872

21371679 | 850003268 |
3801469 | 7421371679 |
74850003268

21371676 | 850003267 |
3801391 7421371676 |
74850003267

21379943 | 3801370 |
7421379943

21379944 | 3801371 |
7421379944

21379931 | 3801368 |
7421379931

21379939 | 3801369 |
7421379939

20569291 | 85000501 |
7420569291 | 7485000501

20564425 | 85000606 |
7420564425 | 7485000606

20547351 | 7420547351

20702362 | 7420702362

20847327 | 3801403 |
7420847327

22172535 | 7422172535

21644596 | 21582094 |
85003948 | 3801750 |
7421644596 | 7421582094 |

7485003948 | 00216-44596 |
00215-82094 | 00850-03948

21644598 | 21582096 |
85003949 | 7421644598 |
7421582096 | 7485003949 |
00216-44598 | 00215-82096
| 00850-03949

21644600 | 21582098 |
85003950 | 7421644600 |
7421582098 | 7485003950

Alternative Delphi Number

BEBE4D23001

BEBE4D23002

BEBE4DI8001

BEBE4D18002

BEBE4D07001

BEBE4DI0001

BEBE4DO1101 | BEBE4DO01201

BEBE4D09001

BEBE4D03201

Reman
Number

HRE283

HRE284

HRE297

HRE349

HRE350

HRE351

HRE352

HRE300

HRE353

HRE400

HRE354

HRE401

HRE296

HRE293

HRE299
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS N%ER /%N

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
BEBE4D37001 ELECTRONIC UNIT RENAULT, 21644602 | 21582101 | BEBE4D12101 | BEBE4D42001 HRE292
INJECTOR E3.18 VOLVO 85003951 | 7421644602 |

7421582101 | 7485003951

BEBE4D38001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586282 | 3801433 | HRE355
INJECTOR E3.18 7421586282
BEBE4D41001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21582098 | 7421582098 HRE356
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D44001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21586284 | 3801437 | HRE357
INJECTOR E3.18 7421586284
BEBE4D45001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21947762 | 7421947762 HRE358
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D46001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21947797 | 7421947797 HRE359
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBE4D47001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22222025 | 3801562 | HRE360
INJECTOR E3.18 7422222025
BEBE4D48001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22325866 | 3801617 |
INJECTOR E3.18 7422325866
BEBE4EOO101  ELECTRONIC UNIT FE4EO00O1 EX631018
INJECTOR E3.25
BEBE4FOG6001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21246331 85003110 | BEBE4F00001 | BEBE4F03001 | HRE361
INJECTOR E3.3 7421246331 | 7485003110 | BEBE4F00102
85013146
BEBE4F07001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21244717 | 85003109 | BEBE4F01001 | BEBE4F04001 | HRE301
INJECTOR E3.3 7421244717 | 7485003109 | BEBE4F01102
85013149
BEBE4F08001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21246332 | 85003111 | BEBE4F02001 | BEBE4F02101 | HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3 7421246332 | 7485003111 | BEBE4F02102 | BEBE4F05001
85013154
BEBE4F09001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21451295 | 85003656 | HRE290
INJECTOR E3.3 7421451295 | 7485003656 |
85013152
BEBE4F11001  ELECTRONIC UNIT 21457950 | 85003714 | HRE384
INJECTOR E3.3 7421457950 | 7485003714 |
85013147
BEBE4G06001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21164808 | 7421164808 | 00211 HRE362
INJECTOR E3.4 -64808
BEBE4G07001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21446260 | 7421446260 | HRE363
INJECTOR E3.4 00214-46260
BEBE4G08001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21424861 | 7421424861 HRE362

INJECTOR E3.4

BEBE4G10001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21446262 | 7421446262 HRE366
INJECTOR E3.4

BEBE4G14001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21467658 | 7421467658 BEBE4GO07001 HRE363
INJECTOR E3.4

Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @senerme vanman |JGumasy Vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4G15001

BEBE4GI16001

BEBE4K01001

BEBE4L00102

BEBE4LO1102

BEBE4L02102

BEBE4LO6001

BEBE4L0O7001

BEBE4L09001

BEBE4L10001

BEBEA4LI1001

BEBE4L15001

BEBE4L16001

BEBE4NOQ1001

BEBE4N02001

BEBE4P00O001

BEBE4P01002

BEBE4P01003

BEBE4P02001

BEBE4P02002

Delphi © BOSCH

Description

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.26

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR - E3.26

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.27

Invented for life

Make

OE Number

21467241 | 7421467241

21499613 | 7421499613

21569200 | 85013271 |
7421569200 | 7485013271

33800-84700

33800-84710

33800-82700

33800-84720

22052765 | 7422052765

22015763 | 85013778 |
7422015763 | 7485013778 |
85020031

22027807 | 85013719 |
7422027807 | 7485013719 |
85013718

22027808 | 85013611 |
7422027808 | 7485013611 |
85013612

22479123 | 7422479123

22479124 | 85020428 |
7422479124 | 7485020428 |
85020429

21569191| | 85013228 |

7421569191 | 7485013228 |

166509-701C

23212050 | 7423212050

21652515 | 7421652515

21812033

21914027

21977918

21977909

@Perkins JEEEA rosieL ([H) @senacye Yanman

Alternative Delphi Number

BEBE4G08001 | BEBE4G06001

BEBE4G10001

BEBE4L00002

BEBE4L01002

BEBE4L02002

BEBE4GI1001

BEBE5L11001 | BEBE4G12001

BEBE4L0O9001

BEBE4L13001

BEBE4J01001

Reman
Number

HRE362

HRE366

HRE367

HRE368

HRE369

HRE370

HRE371

HRE372

HRE375

HRE373

HRE374

HRE375

HRE376

HRE298

HRE377

Guimenais | \/(1€SCO

TECHNOLOGIES



DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
BEBE4P03001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22254576 | 85020179 | BEBE4P02001 HRE403
INJECTOR E3.27 7422254576 | 7485020179
BEBE4P03002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22254568 | 85020180 | BEBE4P02002 HRE378
INJECTOR E3.27 7422254568 | 7485020180
BEBESD32001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20714369 | 7420714369 BEBE4D06001 HRE379
INJECTOR E3.18
BEBESG09001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21431501 | 85000496 | HRE380
INJECTOR E3.4 7421431501 | 7485000496
BEBE5G17101  ELECTRONIC UNIT 22717956 | 7422717956 BEBE5G17001
INJECTOR E3.4
BEBESHO0001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3883426 | 3801144 BEBESD0000I HRE38]I
INJECTOR E3.24
BEBE5HO1001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21698153 | 7421698153 HRE382
INJECTOR E3.24
BEBE5L0O8101 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22717955 | 7422717955 BEBE5L08001
INJECTOR E3.5
BEBE5L14101  ELECTRONIC UNIT 22717954 | 85020858 | BEBE5G13001 | BEBE5SL12001 |
INJECTOR E3.5 7422717954 | 7485020858 | BEBE5L14001 | BEBE5G21001
85020857
BEBESL17101  ELECTRONIC UNIT 22717952 | 85020845 | BEBE5SL17001
INJECTOR E3.5 7422717952 | 7485020845 |
85020844
BEBESL18001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22778756 | 3801729 | HRE383
INJECTOR E3.5 7422778756
42015555 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22778739 FUTURE
INJECTOR - E3 LAUNCH
BEBHIAO5000 COMMON RAIL PUMP A9360702801 HRE302
F2R
BEBHIA05300 COMMON RAIL PUMP A9360702801 BEBHIA05100 | BEBHIA05000 | HRE302
F2R BEBH1A05200 | BEBHIA04100
BEBHIBO5300 COMMON RAIL PUMP A9340701901 BEBH1BO5000 | BEBH1BO5100 | HRP750
F2R BEBH1B05200 | BEBHIB04100
BEBJIAO1201 SMART INJECTOR DAF 1826007 BEBJIAO1001 | BEBJ1AO1101 HRE294
DAF PR
BEBJIAO5001 SMART INJECTOR DAF 1905002 BEBJTIAO0001 | BEBJ1A0O0101 | HRE295
DAF MX BEBJTIA00201
BEBJIAO5002 SMART INJECTOR DAF 1905001 BEBJ1A00202 HRE385
DAF MX
BEBJIBOO0O1 SMART INJECTOR DAF 1825900 HRE386
DAF MX
BEBJIC00101 SMART INJECTOR A9360701787 HRE304
F2R
42045058  SMART INJECTOR A9360702987 BEBJIC00I101 HRE304
F2R
i © o5 @Perkins [ CZED @D oo Voo
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBJ1C01002

42044914

BEBJID0O0O003

BEBJIDO1104

BEBJ1D02001

BEBJIDO3001

BEBJID04001

BEBJID05001

BEBJIFO6001

BEBJIFO6G101

BEBJIFO7001

BEBJIFO8001

BEBJIF08202

BEBJIF10001

BEBJIF10201

BEBJIF11001

BEBJIF11201

BEBJIF12201

BEBJIF13001

BEBU2C00500

BEBU4B00200

BEBU5A00000

Delphi © BOSCH

Invented for life

Description

SMART INJECTOR F2R

SMART INJECTOR F2R

SMART INJECTOR F2P

SMART INJECTOR F2P

SMART INJECTOR F2P

SMART INJECTOR F2P
SMART INJECTOR F2P
SMART INJECTOR F2P
NON-PUMPING UNIT

INJECTOR F2E

NON-PUMPING UNIT

NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

NON-PUMPING UNIT

NON-PUMPING UNIT

NON-PUMPING UNIT

NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

NON-PUMPING UNIT

NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT PUMP

ELECTRONIC UNIT PUMP

ELECTRONIC UNIT PUMP

DAF MX

Make

DAF

DAF

OE Number

A9360702187

A9360702887

1972591

1972590

2005596

1974030

2047600

2047601

22282199 | 7422282199

22282199 | 7422282199

33800-82610

33800-84310

33800-84330

22311990 | 7422311990

22311990 | 7422311990

22459522 | 7422459522

22459522 | 7422459522

22378580 | 7422378580

22758877 | 7422758877 |

85022038 | 7485022038

2102391

1861200

1668325

Alternative Delphi Number

BEBJ1CO01001

BEBJ1C01002

BEBJID000O1 | BEBJIDO0002

BEBJIDO1101 | BEBJ1IDO1103

BEBJIF10001

BEBJIF12001

BEBU2C00000 | BEBU2C00300

g Perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @sercevne Yanman [JGuias

Reman

HRE387
HRE387
HRE305

HRE306

HRE388
HRE389

HRE3MN
HRE3MN
HRE390

HRE391

HRE392

HRE392

HRE393

HRE394

HRE307

HRE285

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS N%ER /%N

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
RO5501D OE REMAN INJECTOR 33800-4X450 HRD320
R02201Z OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376691 | 1ISAQ9F593AF | HRD321
2TIQ9F593AA
R00301Z OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376694 | 1226331 | 257Q- HRD322
9K546-AH | 3S7Q9K546AJ
R004027 OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376295 | 3S7Q-9K546-AA HRD323
RO0501Z OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376296 HRD324
RO05027 OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376298 HRD325
RO0504z OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376699 HRD326
RO0601D OE REMAN INJECTOR 1376299 HRD327
RO0701D OE REMAN INJECTOR 1440569 HRD328
R0O0O80ID OE REMAN INJECTOR 1447957 HRD329
RO1001D OE REMAN INJECTOR 1439473 | 2C1Q-9K546-AA | HRD330
2C1Q-9K546-AB
ROT101ID OE REMAN INJECTOR 1439472 | 4C1Q-9K546-AB HRD331
R02801D OE REMAN INJECTOR 33800-4X500 HRD332
R0O3001D OE REMAN INJECTOR 33800-4X900 HRD333
R0O3701D OE REMAN INJECTOR 33801-4X810 | 33800-4X800 HRD334
RO1001A OE REMAN INJECTOR 1980.91 HRD335
28232242  OE REMAN INJECTOR RENAULT 166003978R | 8200132793 | HRD336
8200240244 | 8200553570
28232248  OE REMAN INJECTOR RENAULT 166009384R | 8200365186 | HRD337
8200206565 | 8200567290
RO520ID  OE REMAN INJECTOR 8200676770 | 8200333022 HRD338
28232251  OE REMAN INJECTOR RENAULT, 166001137R | 8200421359 | HRD339
SUZUKI 8200676774 | 8200815416
R0O4701D OE REMAN INJECTOR 6640170221 | A6640170021 HRD340
R04601D OE REMAN INJECTOR 6650170321 | A6650170121 HRD341
R04201D OE REMAN INJECTOR A6460700987 HRD342

Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @senerme vanman |JGumasy Vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

R03902D

RO6001D

28237259

R04401D

R0O4501D

28342997

28271551

28307309

28272472

28308779

28489562

28489548

28236381

28229873

28540276

28332705

ROOI0IDP

28602948

28602949

RO0301D

28231462

28565335

28565330

28231014

28230891

28384645

Delphi © BOSCH

Description

OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR
OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

OE REMAN INJECTOR

Invented for life

Make

RENAULT

MERCEDES-

MERCEDES-

MERCEDES-

MERCEDES-

MERCEDES-

GMDAT

GMDAT

HYUNDAI, KIA

HYUNDAI, KIA

HYUNDAI, KIA

HYUNDAI, KIA

VAG

GREAT WALL

MERCEDES-

OE Number Alternative Delphi Number

33800-4X400
1980.S3

166000897R | 8200794299 |

6650170221
6640170121

A6510704987

A6510702887

A6510703087

A6510702387

A6510703287

25195088 | 25183185
25195089 | 25183186
33800-4A700

33800-4A710

33800-2A760 | 33800-2A790
33800-2A650

1980.L3 [ 1608902180

9674984080 | DS7Q-9F593-

1881238 | EGIQ-9F593-AB
6710170121

03P130277

04B130277J

041130277D | 04L130277BC
1100100-EDOI

A6510701387

A67201700021

g3 Perkins l ROBIEL ‘m @Stanadyne YANMAR @%%1&

Reman

HRD343
HRD344

HRD345

HRD346
HRD347

HRD348
HRD349
HRD350
HRD351
HRD352

HRD353
HRD354
HRD355
HRD356
HRD357
HRD358
HRD359

HRD360

HRD361
HRD362
HRD363
HRD364
HRD365
HRD367

HRD368

HRD369

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS N%ER /%N

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28387604  OE REMAN INJECTOR SSANGYONG  A6730170021 HRD370
28565337  OE REMAN INJECTOR MAN, 04L130277AP | 04L130277BB | HRD371

VOLKSWAGEN  04L130277BG

28654965  OE REMAN INJECTOR 03N130277D | 03N130277J HRD372
28565336  OE REMAN INJECTOR 04L130277AN | 04L130277BD HRD373
28387256  OE REMAN INJECTOR DAEDONG F6800-530611F6800-53003 HRD378
28234058  OE REMAN INJECTOR DOOSAN 400903-00076B HRD379
28337917 OE REMAN INJECTOR DOOSAN 400903-00074D HRD380
28347042  OE REMAN INJECTOR DOOSAN 400903-00043E HRD381
28229876  OE REMAN INJECTOR JCB 320/06827 HRD382
28258683  OE REMAN INJECTOR JCB 320/06833 HRD383
28270450  OE REMAN INJECTOR JCB 320/06828 HRD384
28317158 OE REMAN INJECTOR JCB 320/06881 HRD385
28389783  OE REMAN INJECTOR 320xA6529 HRD386
RO5001D OE REMAN INJECTOR 320/06623 HRD387
BEBE4B01001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 1677154 | 8112556 HRE103

UNIT INJECTOR AOQ

BEBE4B12004 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 3155040 | 8113409 HRE107
UNIT INJECTOR A3

BEBE4CO00101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 20430583 | 8113941 | HRETI2
UNIT INJECTOR EIl 7420430583 | 5001866295
BEBE4CO1101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 20440388 | 85000071 | HRETI3
UNIT INJECTOR EIl 3803654 | 7420440388 |
7485000071
BEBE4CO03101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 20363748 | 85000190 | HREN4
UNIT INJECTOR EIl 7420363748 | 7485000190
BEBE4C08001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 3829087 | 3803637 HREN5
UNIT INJECTOR EIl
BEBE4D24001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 21371672 | 850003263 | HRE263
UNIT INJECTOR E3 3801618 | 7421371672 |
74850003263
BEBE4D24002 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 21371673 | 21340612 | HRE282
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18 850003264 | 7421371673 |

7421340612 | 74850003264

Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @senerme vanman |JGumasy Vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4D24003

BEBE4D24004

BEBU5A00000

BEBE4D37001

BEBE4D35002

BEBJIA01201
BEBJIAO5001

BEBE4D35001

BEBE4D25001

BEBE4NO1001

BEBE4D36001

BEBE4D28001

BEBE4F07001

42031602
BEBH1B04100

BEBJICO00101

Delphi ©

Description

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT PUMP DAF
OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN SMART

OE REMAN SMART

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.26

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18
OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.3

OE REMAN COMMON

OE REMAN COMMON

OE REMAN SMART
INJECTOR F2R

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

DAF

RENAULT,
VOLVO

DAF

DAF

OE Number Alternative Delphi Number

21371674 | 21340613 |
850003265 | 7421371674 |
7421340613 | 74850003265

21371675 | 21340614 |
85000872 | 7421371675 |
7421340614 | 7485000872

1668325

21644602 | 21582101 |
85003951 | 7421644602 |
7421582101 | 7485003951

21644598 | 21582096 |
85003949 | 7421644598 |
7421582096 | 7485003949 |
00216-44598 | 00215-82096

1826007

1905002

21644596 | 21582094 |
85003948 | 3801750 |
7421644596 | 7421582094 |
7485003948 | 00216-44596 |

21371679 | 850003268 |
3801469 | 7421371679 |
74850003268

21569191| | 85013228 |
7421569191 | 7485013228 |
166509-701C

21644600 | 21582098 |
85003950 | 7421644600 |
7421582098 | 7485003950

20569291 85000501 |
7420569291 | 7485000501

21244717 | 85003109 |
7421244717 | 7485003109 |
85013149

A9360702901

A9340701901

A9360701787

g Perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @sercevne Yanman [JGuias

Reman

HRE283

HRE284

HRE285

HRE292

HRE293

HRE294
HRE295

HRE296

HRE297

HRE298

HRE299

HRE300

HRE301

HRE302
HRE303

HRE304

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBJ1ID0O0003
BEBJIDO1104
BEBU2C0050
0
BEBEIR11402

BEBEIR12201

BEBJIFO6101

28262941

28269520
28277574
28307889
28334239
28351705

28384347
28384974
28384976
28417048
28447439
28447441

28447442
28477820

28475277

Delphi ©

Description

OE REMAN SMART
INJECTOR F2P

OE REMAN SMART
INJECTOR F2P

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT PUMP F2P

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR F2E

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

OE REMAN
NON-PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED
PUMP

OE REMANUFACTURED

OE REMANUFACTURED

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

RENAULT

HYUNDAI, KIA

HYUNDAI, KIA

PSA

VAG

RENAULT

FORD, PSA

GMDAT

GMDAT

HYUNDAI, KIA

MERCEDES-

BENZ

MERCEDES-
BENZ

MERCEDES-
BENZ

VAG

VAG

OE Number

1972591

1972590

2102391

22373644 | 7422373644

22282198 | 7422282198

22282199 | 7422282199

8200791749

33100-4X400

33100-2A710

1920TP | 9678086680

03P130755

167000741R

DS7Q 9A543 BA |

9674984480

25187375

25187376

33100-2A650

A6510702601

A6510702801

A6510703301

04B130755H

04B130755G

Alternative Delphi Number

wperns IR romies. Q) ©wmere vanman oSS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Reman
Number

HRE305
HRE306
HRE307
HRE309
HRE310

HRE3I

HRP702
HRP703
HRP704
HRP705
HRP706
HRP710
HRP71
HRP712
HRP713
HRP714
HRP716
HRP717
HRP718
HRP719

HRP720

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28478040  OE REMANUFACTURED MERCEDES-  A6510700900 | A6510702901 HRP721
PUMP BENZ
9044A016A OE REMANUFACTURED 1S4Q9B395BG | 1307592 HRP722
PUMP
9044A016B  OE REMANUFACTURED 1S4Q9B395TH | 1308237 HRP723
PUMP
9044A090A OE REMANUFACTURED 5S7Q9B395AA | 1334447 HRP724
PUMP
9044A130A  OE REMANUFACTURED 6S7Q9B395AA HRP725
PUMP
9044A130B  OE REMANUFACTURED 6S7Q9B395TA HRP726
PUMP
9044A150A  OE REMANUFACTURED 33100-4X710 HRP727
PUMP
9044A162A  OE REMANUFACTURED 6650700401 HRP728
PUMP
9421A030A  OE REMANUFACTURED A6460700201 HRP729
28526584  OE REMANUFACTURED SSANGYONG  A6710700101 HRP730
PUMP
9422A060A OE REMANUFACTURED 33100-4A700 HRP731
9424A050A OE REMANUFACTURED 9MBQ9AB43AA | 1920.QP HRP732
9424A100A  OE REMANUFACTURED 1111100-EDO1 HRP733
9424A110A  OE REMANUFACTURED 1920LP HRP734
PUMP
28447438  OE REMANUFACTURED MERCEDES-  A6510702701 HRP736
PUMP BENZ
28331942 OE REMANUFACTURED RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
28472489  OE REMANUFACTURED MAN, 03N130755C HRP738
PUMP VOLKSWAGEN
28526390  OE REMANUFACTURED DOOSAN 400912-00136C HRP739
28313000 OE REMANUFACTURED JCB 320/06825 HRP740
28526888  OE REMANUFACTURED DOOSAN 400912-00219B HRP741
28568252  OE REMANUFACTURED JCB 320/06620 HRP742
PUMP
ROO101DP CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 1980.L3 | 1608902180 HRD359
RO0301ID CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 6710170121 HRD362
i & BoscH gperkins (2D TED Ssormerme e
Delphi © BOSCH g3 Perkins ROBIEL ©)stanadyne YANMAR [JERESSEES Ve



DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

R00301Z
R004027

RO0501Z

R005027

R00504z

RO0601D
RO0701D
RO0801D
ROIO01A
RO1001D
ROMOID
R02201z
R02801D
RO3001D
RO3301D
RO3501D
R0O3701D

R03902D
R04201D
R04401D

R04501D
R0O4601D
R04701D

RO5001D

Delphi ©

Description

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

CRINJECTOR DFI 1.4
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3
CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3

CR INJECTOR DFI 2.3

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

JCB

OE Number

1376694 11226331 | 257Q-
9K546-AH | 357Q9IK546AJ
1376295 | 3S7Q-9K546-AA

1376296

1376298

1376699

1376299

1440569

1447957

1980.91

1439473 | 2C1Q-9K546-AA |
2C1Q-9K546-AB

1439472 | 4C1Q-9K546-AB
1376691 | 1ISAQ9IF593AF |
2TIQOF593AA
33800-4X500

33800-4X900

1M2100TAR

33801-4X810 | 33800-4X800

33800-4X400
A6460700987
6650170221

6640170121

6650170321 | A6650170121

6640170221 | A6640170021

320/06623

Alternative Delphi Number

R0O0101Z

R00202Z

R0O1001Z

R00201Z | RO0401Z

R00403z

R01601Z

R02301Z | RO3601D

R02501Z

R02401Z | R02901D

R02601Z

R03401D

wperns IR romies. Q) ©wmere vanman oSS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Reman
Number

HRD322
HRD323

HRD324

HRD325

HRD326

HRD327
HRD328
HRD329
HRD335
HRD330
HRD331
HRD321
HRD332

HRD333

HRD334

HRD343
HRD342
HRD346

HRD347
HRD341
HRD340

HRD387

vilesco

TECHNOLOGIES



DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make
R05201D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3
RO5301D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3
R05501D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.4
RO6001D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

28384645 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5.2

28580673 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.20

28588785 CR INJECTOR DFI 2.5

28675856  F3P PUMP

42027793 F3P INJECTOR

42027794 F3P INJECTOR

42031601 COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

42031602 COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

42038472 F3E PUMPING INJECTOR

42038473 INJECTOR - F3

42038476 F3E PUMPING INJECTOR

42038477 INJECTOR - F3

42038674 F3E PUMPING INJECTOR

42038675 INJECTOR - F3

42038806 F3E PUMPING INJECTOR

42038807 INJECTOR - F3

BEBE4F09001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

UNIT INJECTOR E3.3
BEBE4C04101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
BEBE4C04102 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
BEBE4C07001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
BEBE4C09101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
BEBE4C11001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
BEBE4C13001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

BEBE4C14001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

Delphi © BOSCH

Invented for life

JCB

JCB

OE Number Alternative Delphi Number

8200676770 | 8200333022
F50001112100011
33800-4X450

1980.53 R03801D
A67201700021

320/A6648

320XA6670

2185361

2314736

2314737

A9340702001 BEBHIB05300

A9360702901 BEBHIAO05300

24290492 17424290492
24290494 17424290494
24290500 17424290500
24290502 17424290502

24290496 1 85030837 |
7424290496 | 7485030837

24290498 185030843 |
7424290498 | 7485030843

21451295 | 85003656 |
7421451295 | 7485003656 |
85013152

20544186

20544184

889481 | 3803638
33800-84400

3807717

21586284

21586290

g3 Perkins l ROBIEL ‘m @Stanadyne YANMAR @%%1&

Reman
Number

HRD338

HRD320
HRD344

HRD369

HRP750

HRE302

HRE290

HRES33I
HRE332
HRE333
HRE334
HRE335
HRE336

HRE337

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4C15001
BEBE4C16001
BEBE4C17001
BEBE4D13101
BEBE4D14102
BEBE4DI17001
BEBE4D17002
BEBE4DI19001
BEBE4D19002
BEBE4D21001
BEBE4D21002
BEBE4D25002
BEBE4C16001
BEBE4D26002
BEBE4D26001
BEBE4D29001
BEBE4D34001
BEBE4D38001
BEBE4D41001
BEBE4D44001
BEBE4D45001

BEBE4D46001

Delphi ©

Description

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR EIl

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR EIl

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR EIl

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC

BoscH gsperkins [JEER rosiEL () ©streeyne yanman |[Guinmas

Invented for life

Make

OE Number

21586294 | 3801439 |

7421586294

21586296

21586298

20564930

22339883 | 3801652 |

7422339883

16650-0071B

16650-00Z1A

33800-82000

33800-84820

33800-84830

33800-84840

21340615

21586296

21379944 | 3801371 |

7421379944

21379943

20564425

20847327 | 3801403 |

7420847327

21586282

21582098

21586284 | 3801437 |

7421586284

21947762

21947797

Alternative Delphi Number

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Reman
Number

HRE338
HRE339
HRE340
HRE341
HRE342
HRE343
HRE344
HRE345
HRE346
HRE347
HRE348
HRE349
HRE350
HRE351
HRE352
HRE353
HRE354
HRE355
HRE356
HRE357
HRE358

HRE359

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4D47001

BEBE4F06001

BEBE4G15001

BEBE4G14001

BEBE4G16001

BEBE4KO01001

BEBE4L00102

BEBE4L01102

BEBE4L02102

BEBE4LO6001

BEBE4L07001

BEBE4L10001

BEBEA4LI1001

BEBE4L15001

BEBE4L16001

BEBE4P00O0O1

BEBE4P03002

BEBESD32001

BEBESG09001

BEBE5HO0001

Delphi © BOSCH

Description

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.3

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.4

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.4

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.4

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.27

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.27

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.27

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.4

OE REMAN ELECTRONIC
UNIT INJECTOR E3.24

Invented for life

Make

OE Number Alternative Delphi Number

22222025

21246331 85003110 |
7421246331 | 7485003110 |
85013146

21467241 | 7421467241

21467658 | 7421467658

21499613 | 7421499613

21569200

28276638

28276636

28276639

28350411

22052765 | 7422052765

22027807 | 85013719 |
7422027807 | 7485013719 |
85013718

22027808 | 85013611 |
7422027808 | 7485013611 |
85013612

22479123 | 7422479123

22479124 | 85020428 |
7422479124 | 7485020428 |
85020429

21652515

22254568

20714369 | 7420714369

21431501 | 85000496 |
7421431501 | 7485000496

3883426 | 3801144

g3 Perkins l ROBIEL ‘m @Stanadyne YANMAR @%%1&

Reman
Number

HRE360

HRE361

HRE362
HRE363
HRE366
HRE367
HRE368
HRE369
HRE370
HRE371
HRE372

HRE373

HRE374

HRE375

HRE376

HRE377
HRE378
HRE379

HRE380

HRE381

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
BEBESHO01001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 21698153 HRE382
UNIT INJECTOR E3.24
BEBESL18001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22778756 | 3801729 | HRE383
UNIT INJECTOR E3.5 7422778756
BEBE4F11001  OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 21457950 | 85003714 | HRE384
UNIT INJECTOR E3.3 7421457950 | 7485003714 |
85013147
BEBJIA05002 OE REMAN SMART DAF 1905001 HRE385
INJECTOR DAF MX
BEBJIBOOOO1 OE REMAN SMART DAF 1825900 HRE386
42044914  OE REMAN SMART A9360702887 | A9360702187 HRE387
INJECTOR F2R | A9362187
BEBJID0O4001 OE REMAN SMART 2047600 HRE388
INJECTOR F2P
BEBJIDO5001 OE REMAN SMART 2047601 HRE389
INJECTOR F2P
BEBJIFO7001 OE REMAN NON- 33800-82610 HRE390
PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIFO8001 OE REMAN NON- 33800-84310 HRE391
PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIF10201 OE REMAN NON- 22311990 | 7422311990 | HRE392
PUMPING UNIT 85020357 | 7485020357
INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIF11201  OE REMAN NON- 22459522 | 7422459522 | HRE393
PUMPING UNIT 85020205 | 7485020205
INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIF12201  OE REMAN NON- 22378580 | 7422378580 HRE394
PUMPING UNIT
INJECTOR F2E
BEBEIR16201 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22501885 | 7422501885 | HRE395
UNIT INJECTOR F2E 85020356 | 7485020356
BEBEIR17201  OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22459521 | 7422459521 | HRE396
UNIT INJECTOR F2E 85020204 | 7485020204
BEBEIR18201 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22378579 | 7422378579 HRE397
UNIT INJECTOR F2E
BEBE4C06001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 3587147 HRE398
UNIT INJECTOR EIl
BEBE4DI14101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 20929906 HRE399
BEBE4D31001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 20547351 HRE400

Delphi ©

UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

BoscH gsperkins [JEER rosiEL () ©streeyne yanman |[Guinmas

Invented for life

vilesco

TECHNOLOGIES



DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
BEBE4D34101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22172535 HRE401

UNIT INJECTOR E3.18

BEBE4F08001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 21246332 | 85003111 | HRE402
UNIT INJECTOR E3.3 7421246332 | 7485003111 |
85013154
BEBE4P03001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22254576 HRE403
UNIT INJECTOR E3.27
42031601 OE REMAN COMMON A9340702001 HRP750
RAIL PUMP F2R
28214973 CR PUMP DFP3.4 RENAULT 8200791749 HRP702
28232234  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.4 RENAULT 166000897R | 8200794299 | HRD345
166007866R
28234982  CR PUMP DFP11 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
28237090  CR PUMP DFP115 RENAULT 167000741R HRP710
28239554  CR PUMP DFP3.1 HYUNDAI I KIA  33100-2A710 HRP704
28239766  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 GMDAT 25195089 | 25183186 HRD354
28249008  CR PUMP DFP3 MERCEDES-  A6510702601 HRP716
BENZ
28249552  CR PUMP DFPL.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
28252613 CR PUMP DFP3 MERCEDES-  A6510702701 HRP736
BENZ
28252614  CR PUMP DFP3 MERCEDES-  A6510702601 HRP716
BENZ
28260092  CR PUMP DFPG.1 VAG 03P130755 HRP706
28264951 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 GMDAT 25195089 | 25183186 HRD354
28264952  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 GMDAT 25195088 | 25183185 HRD353
28265176 CR PUMP DFP1.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
28285432  CR PUMP DFP1.15 RENAULT 167000741R HRP710
28286124  CR PUMP DFP3.2 GMDAT 25187376 HRP713
28292089  CRINJECTOR DFI 2.5 JCB 320/06827 HRD382
28297638  CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702701 HRP736
BENZ
28297640  CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702601 HRP716
BENZ
28298938 CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702701 HRP736

Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEED rosieL ([H) @serevne yanman [JGisas vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS N%ER /%N

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28302492 CRPUMP DFP4.4 DOOSAN 400912-00219B HRP741
28309815  CR PUMP DFP4.2 DOOSAN 400912-00136C HRP739
28318239  CR PUMP DFP3.2 GMDAT 25187375 9422A040A HRP712
28318240 CR PUMP DFP3.2 GMDAT 25187376 HRP713
28319895  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 9674984080 | DS7Q-9F593- HRD360
BB
28319898 CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 1881238 | EGIQ-9F593-AB HRD361
28320793  CRINJECTOR DFI 2.5 DAEDONG F6800-53003 HRD378
28326392  CR PUMP DFP11 RENAULT 167005809R 9042A014A | 9042A040A | HRP737

9042A041A | 9042A042A |
9042A070A | 9042A070C |
28234982 | 28249552

28343143 CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702601 HRP716
BENZ
28343144  CRPUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702701 HRP736
BENZ
28343145  CRPUMP DFP3.4 A6510702001 HRP708
28348663  CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702801 HRP717
BENZ
28350649 CR PUMP DFP4.4 F6800-12103
28388960 CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 9674984080 | DS7Q-9F593- HRD360
BB
28394200 CR PUMP DFP4.4 DOOSAN 400912-00219B HRP741
28395883  CR PUMP DFPG.IE VAG 04B130755E HRP719
28421121 CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510703301 HRP718
BENZ
28424049  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.20 04B130277J HRD364
28435244  CR PUMP DFP3.2 JCB 320/06620 HRP742
28440420 CR PUMP DFPG.IE VAG 04B130755F HRP719
28444945  CR PUMP DFPG.IE HYUNDAI, KIA  33100-2A650 HRP714
28447440  CR PUMP DFP3.4 MERCEDES-  A6510702901 HRP721
28470303  CR PUMP DFPG.IE VAG 04B130755G HRP719

Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEEY rosieL ([H) @senerme vanman |JGumasy Vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
28471385 CR PUMP DFPG6.IE VAG 04B130755G HRP720
28472762 CR PUMP DFP7.2 MAN, 03N130755C HRP738
VOLKSWAGEN
28475604  CRINJECTOR DFI1.20 MAN, 04L130277AP HRD371
VOLKSWAGEN
28475606  CRINJECTOR DFI1.20 03N130277D | 03N130277J HRD372
28506046  CRINJECTOR DFI1.20 04L130277AN | 04L130277BD HRD373
285184911 CR PUMP DFP4.6.2 9824388280
28557521  CR PUMP DFP6.IE 1111100XEDB1
9042A014A  CR PUMP DFP1.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9042A021A  CR PUMP DFPI1.1
9042A022A  CR PUMP DFP1.1
9042A023A CR PUMP DFP1.1
9042A040A CR PUMP DFP1.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9042A041A  CR PUMP DFPL.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9042A042A CR PUMP DFP11 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9042A050A CR PUMP DFP1.1 279707100101 | DFP1-TML14
9042A060A CR PUMP DFP1.1 W30001111100011
9042A070A CR PUMP DFP1.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9042A070C  CR PUMP DFP1.1 RENAULT 167005809R HRP737
9044A015A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 1S4Q9B395BG | 1307592 HRP722
9044A022A CR PUMP DFP1.2 33100-4X710 HRP727
9044A033A CRPUMP DFP1.2 6S7Q9B395TA HRP726
9044A034A CR PUMP DFP1.2 6S7Q9B395AA HRP725
9044A035A CR PUMP DFP1.2 6S7Q9B395AA HRP725
9044A035B CR PUMP DFP1.2 6S7Q9B395TA HRP726
9044A051A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 6650700401 HRP728
9044A052A CR PUMP DFP1.2 6650700401 HRP728
9044A053A CR PUMP DFP1.2 6650700401 HRP728
9044A071A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 33100-4X710 HRP727
9044A072A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 33100-4X710 HRP727
9044A080A CR PUMP DFP1.2 5S7Q9B395AA [ 1334447 HRP724
9044A100A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 5S7Q9B395AA [ 1334447 HRP724
9044A161A  CR PUMP DFP1.2 6650700401 HRP728
9044A180A  CR PUMP DFP1.2
9421A000A CR PUMP DFP3.1 A6460700201 HRP729
Delphi © BoscH g3perkins [JEEED rosieL () @senome vanman |JGmmasl Vilesco
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Part Number

9422A000A
9422A001A
9422A010A
9422A011A
9422A030A
9422A040A
9424A000A

9424A020A

9424A030A

BEBEIR10002
BEBEIR10102
BEBEIR11002
BEBEIR11102
BEBEIR12001
BEBEIR12101
BEBEIR12201
BEBEIRI3101
BEBEIR13401
BEBEIR14101
BEBEIR14401
BEBEIR17001
BEBEIR18001
BEBEIR19001
BEBE2A00101

BEBE2A01001

Delphi ©

Description

CR PUMP DFP3.2
CR PUMP DFP3.2
CR PUMP DFP3.2
CR PUMP DFP3

CR PUMP DFP3.4
CR PUMP DFP3.2
CR PUMP DFP3.4

CR PUMP DFP3.4

CR PUMP DFP3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

INJECTOR F2E

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

BOSCH

Invented for life

Make

HYUNDAI, KIA
HYUNDAI, KIA
JCB
JCB
SSANGYONG

GMDAT

MERCEDES-

RENAULT

OE Number

33100-4X400
33100-4X400
320/06620
320/06620
A6710700101
25187375
1920LP

A6510702701

8200791749

22282201 7422282201
22353187 | 7422353187
22282203 | 7422282203
22373644 | 7422373644
22282198 | 7422282198
22282198 | 7422282198
22282198 | 7422282198

BEBEIR12001 | BEBEIR12101

33800-82600

33800-84300

22459521 | 7422459521
22378579 | 7422378579
22758876 | 7422758876 |
85022037 | 7485022037

MSC000040

MSC000030

wperns IR romies. Q) ©wmere vanman oSS

Alternative Delphi Number

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Reman
Number

HRP703
HRP703
HRP742
HRP742
HRP730
HRP712
HRP734

HRP736

HRP702

HRE308
HRE308
HRE309
HRE309
HRE310
HRE310

HRE310

HRE396

HRE397

HRETIO

HRET

vilesco
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Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman

BEBE4B01001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 1677154 | 8112556 HREIO03

BEBE4B01002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 1547909 | 8112557

BEBE4B01003 ELECTRONIC UNIT 1547287 | 8112660

BEBE4B01004 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3964404 | 8113092 HREI08

BEBE4B03001 ELECTRONIC UNIT RE64866 | RE68806

BEBE4B04001 ELECTRONIC UNIT RE63052 | RE68665

BEBE4B10102 ELECTRONIC UNIT 8170966 | 8113180 HREI09

BEBE4B12001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3155040 | 8113409 HREI07

BEBE4B12003 ELECTRONIC UNIT 8170998 | 8113411

BEBE4B12005 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3169521 8113837

BEBE4BI3001 ELECTRONIC UNIT RE504469 | RE505318

BEBE4B14001 ELECTRONIC UNIT RE504468 | RE505262

BEBE4B15002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84100

BEBE4BI5003 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84001

BEBE4B17101  ELECTRONIC UNIT RE517660 | RE517661

BEBE4B17102 ELECTRONIC UNIT RE517659 | RE517662

BEBE4B17103  ELECTRONIC UNIT RE517658 | RE517663

BEBE4C00001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20430583 | 8113941 | HRET12
INJECTOR EI 7420430583 | 748113941

BEBE4CO01001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20440388 | 85000071 | HRETI3
INJECTOR EI 7420440388 | 7485000071

BEBE4C02001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20363748 | 85000105 |
INJECTOR EI 7420363748 | 7485000105

BEBE4C02002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20363749 | 85000106 | HREN3
INJECTOR EI 7420363749 | 7485000106

BEBE4C02102 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20363749 | 7420363749 HRETI3

i & BoscH gperkins (2D TED Ssormerme e
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number

BEBE4C03001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20500620 | 7420500620
INJECTOR E1

BEBE4C04001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20544186 | 85000318 | HRE331
INJECTOR EI 7420544186 | 7485000318

BEBE4C05001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 889498
INJECTOR E1

BEBE4C09102 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84410
INJECTOR E1

BEBE4C10001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3586247 HRE338
INJECTOR El

BEBE4D00203 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20547350 | 85000416 |
INJECTOR E3.1 7420547350 | 7485000416

BEBE4DO1101  ELECTRONIC UNIT 20517502 | 7420517502 HRE400
INJECTOR E3.0

BEBE4DO01201 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20547351| 85000417 | HRE400
INJECTOR E3.1 7420547351 | 7485000417

BEBE4D03201 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20847327 | 7420847327 HRE354
INJECTOR E3.0

BEBE4D04001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20708597 | 7420708597 |
INJECTOR E3.1 5001867216

BEBE4D04002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20555521 | 7420555521 |
INJECTOR E3.1 5001867218

BEBE4D05001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 166500-0Z0B HRE343
INJECTOR E3.1

BEBE4D05002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 166500-0Z0A HRE344
INJECTOR E3.1

BEBE4AD06001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20714369 | 85000496 | HRE379
INJECTOR E3.1 7420714369 | 7485000496

BEBE4D07001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20569291 | 85000501 | HRE300
INJECTOR E3.1 7420569291 | 7485000501

BEBE4D08001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20584345 | 85000497 |
INJECTOR E3.1 7420584345 | 7485000497

BEBE4D08002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20584346 | 85000498 | HRE282
INJECTOR E3.1 7420584346 | 7485000498

BEBE4D08003 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20584347 | 85000499 |
INJECTOR E3.1 7420584347 | 7485000499

BEBE4D08004 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20584348 | 85000500 |
INJECTOR E3.1 7420584348 | 7485000500

BEBE4D09001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20702362 | 7420702362
INJECTOR E3.1

BEBE4DI0001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20564425 | 7420564425 HRE353

BEBE4D11001  ELECTRONIC UNIT 20747798 | 7420747798
INJECTOR E3.18

j © BosCH i (o) < , Guanenais| \/Ulesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE4DI1101
BEBE4DI11201
BEBE4DI12001
BEBE4DI12101
BEBE4DI13001
BEBE4D14001
BEBE4DI15001
BEBE4DI16001

BEBE4D16002
BEBE4D16003
BEBE4D16004
BEBE4DI18001

BEBE4D18002
BEBE4D20001
BEBE4D20002
BEBE4D23001
BEBE4D23002
BEBE4D30001
BEBE4D42001
BEBE4F00001

BEBE4F00102

BEBE4F01001

Delphi ©

Description

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.18

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.3

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.3

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.3

BoscH gsperkins [JEEED rosiEL () ©swmame YANMAR |[Guinmas

Invented for life

Make

VOLVO

VOLVO

OE Number

20747798 | 85000675 |
7420747798 | 7485000675
20747798 | 7420747798
20747797 | 7420747797
20747797 | 7420747797 |

5001867874

21586284 | 3801437 |

7421586284

20780666 | 7420780666

3842963

20972225 | 7420972225

20972224 | 7420972224

20972223 | 7420972223

20972222 | 7420972222

3889619

21159131 3847790 |
7421159131

21028884 | 85003043 |
7421028884 | 7485003043

21028880 | 85003042 | |

7421028880 | 7485003042

21098096 | 7421098096

21098095 | 7421098095

20547350 | 85000416 |

7420547350 | 7485000416

21582101 | 7421582101

20965224 | 7420965224

21028628 | 7421028628

20582430 | 7420582430

Alternative Delphi Number

Reman
Number

HRE292
HRE341

HRE399

HRE282

HRE352

HRE297

HRE349

HRE292
HRE361
HRE361

HRE301
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
BEBE4FO1102  ELECTRONIC UNIT 20977565 | 7420977565 HRE301
INJECTOR E3.3
BEBE4F02001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 20965225 | 7420965225 HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3
BEBE4F02101 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21028629 185000837 | BEBE4F02001 HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3 85013156
BEBE4F02102 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21028629 | 7421028629 BEBE4F02001 | BEBE4F02101 HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3
BEBE4F03001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21106498 | 85000910 | HRE36]1
INJECTOR E3.3 7421106498 | 7485000910 |
85013144
BEBE4F04001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21106375 | 85000914 | HRE301
INJECTOR E3.3 7421106375 | 7485000914 |
85013150
BEBE4F05001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21106499 | 85000911 | BEBE4F02001 | BEBE4F02101 | HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3 7421106499 | 7485000911 | BEBE4F02102
85013155
BEBE4F10001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21457951 | 85003711 | HRE402
INJECTOR E3.3 7421457951 | 7485003711 |
85013157
BEBE4G11001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21457952 | 85003664 | HRE373
INJECTOR E3.4 7421457952 | 7485003664 |
85013159
BEBE4G12001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21458369 | 85003658 | HRE374
INJECTOR E3.4 7421458369 | 7485003658 |
85013160
BEBE4JOO0OO1 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21207143 | 7421207143
INJECTOR E3.22
BEBE4J01001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21582103 | 7421582103 HRE298
INJECTOR E3.22
BEBE4LO0002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84700 HRE368
INJECTOR E3.5
BEBE4L01002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-84710 HRE369
INJECTOR E3.5
BEBE4L02002 ELECTRONIC UNIT 33800-82700 HRE370
INJECTOR E3.5
BEBE4LI3001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22012829 | 85020032 | HRE376
INJECTOR E3.5 7422012829 | 7485020032 |
85020033
BEBE4P01003 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21914027 | 7421914027
INJECTOR E3.27
BEBE4PO1103 ELECTRONIC UNIT 22089886 | 7422089886
INJECTOR E3.27
BEBE4P02001 ELECTRONIC UNIT 21977918 | 7421977918 HRE403

Delphi ©

INJECTOR E3.27
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number

BEBE5G13001

BEBESGI17001

BEBE5G21001

BEBE5L0O800I

BEBESLIT1001

BEBE5L12001

BEBE5L14001

BEBE5SL17001

BEBE5UO01000

BEBH1A04100

BEBHIA05100

BEBHIA05200

BEBH1B04100

BEBH1BO5000

BEBH1B05100

BEBH1B05200

BEBJTA00001

BEBJ1AQO0101

BEBJ1A00201

BEBJ1A00202

BEBJ1A01001

Delphi © BOSCH

Description

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.4

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
INJECTOR E3.5

ELECTRONIC UNIT
PUMP

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

COMMON RAIL PUMP
F2R

SMART INJECTOR
DAF MX

SMART INJECTOR
DAF MX

SMART INJECTOR
DAF MX

SMART INJECTOR
DAF MX

SMART INJECTOR
DAF PR

Invented for life

Make

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

OE Number

21457953 | 85003666 |
7421457953 | 7485003666 |
85013613

21506699 | 7421506699
21683459 | 85013099 |
7421683459 | 7485013099
22052772 | 7422052772

22027808 | 7422027808

22027810 | 85013721 |
7422027810 | 7485013721 |
85013720

22218106 | 85020090 |
7422218106 | 7485020090 |
850200091

22479125 | 85020430 |

7422479125 | 7485020430 |

A9360702501

A9360702801

A9360702801

A9340701601

A9340701901

A9340701901

A9340701901

1661060

1725282 | 1742535

1820820

1846419

1667208

g3 Perkins l ROBIEL ‘m @Stanadyne YANMAR @%%1&

Alternative Delphi Number

Reman

HRE374

TBC
HRE302
HRE302
HRE302
HRE303
HRP750
HRP750
HRP750
HRE295
HRE295
HRE295
HRE385

HRE294

vilesco
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Num- ~ Reman
ber Number
BEBJIAO1101  SMART INJECTOR DAF PR DAF 1744859 HRE294
BEBJIC01001 SMART INJECTOR F2R A9360702187 HRE387
BEBJIDOOOOT SMART INJECTOR F2P 1925657 HRE305
BEBJIDO0002 SMART INJECTOR F2P 1952045 HRE305
BEBJIDO1I0O1  SMART INJECTOR F2P 1925658 HRE306
BEBJIDO11I03  SMART INJECTOR F2P 1952044 HRE306
BEBJIFO5002 NON-PUMPING UNIT 22282202 | 7422282202 HRE312
INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIF12001 NON-PUMPING UNIT 22378580 | 7422378580 HRE394
INJECTOR F2E
BEBU2C0000 ELECTRONIC UNIT PUMP 1871117 HRE307
0 F2pP
BEBU2C0030 ELECTRONIC UNIT PUMP 1934322 HRE307
0 F2P
BEBE4BIOI01  OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 3964820 HREI06
UNIT INJECTOR Al
BEBE4B01004 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 3964404 HREI08
UNIT INJECTOR AO
BEBE4BI0102 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 8170966 HREI09
UNIT INJECTOR Al
BEBE2AOOQ101 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC MSC000040 HRETI0
UNIT INJECTOR LR
BEBE2AQ1001 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC MSC000030 HREM
UNIT INJECTOR LR
BEBEIR1I0102 OE REMAN ELECTRONIC 22282201 7422282201 HRE308
UNIT INJECTOR F2E
BEBJIFO5002 OE REMAN NON- 22282202 | 7422282202 HRE312
PUMPING UNIT INJECTOR
F2E
28447438  OE REMANUFACTURED A6510702701 HRP707
PUMP
28343145 OE REMANUFACTURED A6510702001 HRP708
PUMP
28447439  OE REMANUFACTURED A6510702601 HRP735
PUMP
ROOOOTH CR INJECTOR PIEZO A6510700487
R0O0002D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.5 A6510700587
R0O0101Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1376694 | 1226331 | 2S7Q- HRD322
R00201Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1439473 | 2C1Q-9K546-AA | HRD330
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
R00202Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1376295 | 3S7Q-9K546-AA HRD323
R00203D  CRINJECTOR DFI 1.5 33800-2A760 HRD357
R00401zZ CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1439473 | 2C1Q-9K546-AA | HRD330
R00403z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1439472 | 4C1Q-9K546-AB HRD331
R01001Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1980.91 HRD335
R01401zZ CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166003978R | 8200132793 | HRD336
R01601Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1376691 | 1ISAQ9IF593AF | HRD321
RO1801A CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166009384R | 8200365186 | HRD337
R0O1801Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166009384R | 8200365186 | HRD337
8200206565 | 8200567290

RO2101Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166003978R | 8200132793 | HRD336
R02301Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 33800-4X500 HRD332
R02401z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 33801-4X810 | 33800-4X800 HRD334
R02501z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 33800-4X900 HRD333
R02601Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 6650170321 | A6650170121 HRD341
R02701Z CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 8200333022

R02901D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 33801-4X810 | 33800-4X800 HRD334
RO3101D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 RENAULT, 166001137R | 8200421359 | HRD339

SUZUKI 8200676774 | 8200815416

R03201D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2

R03401D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 6640170221 | A6640170021 HRD340
RO3601D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 33800-4X500 HRD332
RO3801D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 1980.S3 HRD344
RO4001D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166009384R | 8200365186 | HRD337

8200206565 | 8200567290

R0O4101D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.2 RENAULT 166003978R | 8200132793 | HRD336
8200240244 | 8200553570
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DELPHI APPLICATIONS

MERLIN

DIESERSYSTEMS

Part Number Description Make OE Number Alternative Delphi Number Reman
Number
R04301D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 279701160103
R04901D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 278901160101 |
INJ-2.2-TML-E4
RO5101D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 RENAULT, 166001137R | 8200421359 | HRD339
SUZUKI 8200676774 | 8200815416
R0O5102D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 RENAULT, 166001137R | 8200421359 | HRD339
SUZUKI 8200676774 | 8200815416
RO5601D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.4 RENAULT 166000897R | 8200794299 | HRD345
166007866R
RO5701D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 INJ-1.4-TML-E4
ROG101D CR INJECTOR DFI 1.3 FB300111210001
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.  Diesel Pump /[ Injector [ Test and Repair

«  Suppliers of New and Remanufactured Pumps / Injectors
. Technical Support

. Test EqQuipment

. Parts Sales

. Injector Software Coding Solutions

. Conference and Training Facilities

EXPORT SALES — = .
T: +44(0)1772 694133 oot concn oo [N Sk s

OVERVIEW2024 & i"\}:; oveRviEwzoza T
E: export@merlindiesel.com " . | “‘!"" ‘

UK SALES
T: +44(0)1772 694130

. K -
E: uksales@merlindiesel.com o mERL

AGRICULTURE & OFF HIGHWAY
FUEL INJECTION

OVERVIEW 2024 l OVERVIEW 2024

TEST EQUIPMENT
T: +44(0)1772 694185

E: testequipment@merlindiesel.com

Merlin Diesel Systems Ltd | 189-191 Bradkirk Place | Walton Summit Centre | Preston | Lancashire | PR5 8AJ
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